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MOBOTIX Technology & VMS Training , \

10:00 am

10:45 am

11:30 am
11:45 am

12:30 pm
1:30 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

Security-Vision-Systems MOBOT'X

AGENDA MOBOTIX Video Management Training

Overview MOBOTIX Technology

Unique Selling Points, MxManagementCenter, Indoor-Cameras, Moonlight-
Technology, Thermal Imaging Cameras

Live-Demo MxManagementCenter-Usage
Grid-, Graphic-, Info-Views, Drag&Drop-Concept, Playback, Grid-Player

Coffee break

Alarmmanagement and User Limitation
Alarmfilter, Alarm List, System Failure Detection, User-Permissions

Lunch

MxMC Setup
Configuration of logical groups, Grid-, Graphic- and Info-View, Alarm options

Coffee break

General Camera Configuration
Time synchronisation, General Image- and Exposure settings, Activation of the
Recording, Recording Targets, Configuration of thermal TR Events.

Questions and Answers Session

End of the Seminar

Innovations - Made In Germany

The German company MOBOTIX AG is known as the leading pioneer in network camera technology and

its decentralized concept has made high-resolution video systems cost efficient.
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