MOBOTIX Technology & VMS Training



AGENDA MOBOTIX Video Management Training

10:00 am	Overview MOBOTIX Technology Unique Selling Points, MxManagementCenter, Indoor-Cameras, Moonlight-Technology, Thermal Imaging Cameras
10:45 am	Live-Demo MxManagementCenter-Usage Grid-, Graphic-, Info-Views, Drag&Drop-Concept, Playback, Grid-Player
11:30 am	Coffee break
11:45 am	Alarmmanagement and User Limitation Alarmfilter, Alarm List, System Failure Detection, User-Permissions
12:30 pm	Lunch
1:30 pm	MxMC Setup Configuration of logical groups, Grid-, Graphic- and Info-View, Alarm options
3:00 pm	Coffee break
3:15 pm	General Camera Configuration Time synchronisation, General Image- and Exposure settings, Activation of the Recording, Recording Targets, Configuration of thermal TR Events.
4:45 pm	Questions and Answers Session
5:00 pm	End of the Seminar

Innovations - Made In Germany

The German company MOBOTIX AG is known as the leading pioneer in network camera technology and its decentralized concept has made high-resolution video systems cost efficient.